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Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Wood Tv Tables- A

Curio Cabinet - B

LinensAnd Towels- A

Gibbard Table With Leaf - C

Gibbard Chairs- B

Oil Lamps- A

Knives- A

Hotray Table- B

Bar AccessoriesAnd Tea- A

Serving And Flatware- A

Gibbard Buffet - C

Crystal And Glassware- A

Crystal And Glassware- A

Crystal- A

Gibbard Buffet And Hutch - C

Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers- A
Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers- A
Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers- A
Crystal Decanters, Vase And Bowl - A
Crystal Decanters And Glasses - A
Chargers And Glassware- A

Sklar Peppler Sofa- C

Curio Cabinet- C

Frames- A

Lamp And Bombay Twist Table - B
Carved Ducks And Candles - A
Carved Wood Animals And Decor - A
Sklar Peppler Chair - B

Carpet - C

Curio Cabinet - C

Paintings And Art Prints - A

Framed Mirror - A

5 Drawer Dresser- C
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Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Side Tables And Lamps- B
Headboard And Frame - C

Art Prints- A

Art Print - A

Wardrobe- C

Wedgewood Dining Set - B
Silver Plate- A

Silver Plate- A

Signed Art - A

Silver Plate Flatware And Case - A
Christmas Dining Set - B
Newfoundland Dishes- A
Collector Plates And Noritake -A

Wood Salad Set And Salt And Pepper Shakers-
A

Carpet- B

Books- B

Spoon Collectables Wall Displays- A
Glass And Bakeware- A
Corningware And Plastic Storage - A
Glassware And Kitchen Storage- A
Bakeware- A

Kitchenware- A

Small Appliances And Kitchenware- A
Small Appliances- A

Kitchen Cart - B

Bakeware- A

Kitchenware And Glassware- A
Small Appliances- A

Kitchen Aid Mixer - A

Royal Doulton- A

Cookware- A

Utensils And Mason Jars - A



Lot

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079

0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

Title

Kitchenware Cleaning Mats And More - A
Mailbox, Thermometer And Outdoor Rack. - A
Dolly, BinsRolling Cart - A

Sports. Bowling. Lawn Bowling Darts - A
Camping - A

Pressure Washer. Hose - A

Christmas Decor - A

Yard And Cleaning Tools - A

Outdoor Furniture- A

Ladder - A

Cedar Chest - B

LargeVase-B

Canadian Coins And Stamps - A

Viking Sewing Machine, Table And Sewing Kit
-B

Art Prints- A

Laundry Room Accessories- B
Bathroom Accessories- B

Blue Mountain Pottery- B

Vintage Irons And Decor - B
Lighted Cabinet - C

Snow Babies. Die Cast Cars. - A
Lighted Cabinet - C

Paintings - A

Art Glass- A

Glass Table And Rack - B

Art- A

Casio Keyboard And Stand - B
Toronto Art. CN Tower. - A
Tripods. Movie Screen - B

Royal Doulton- A

Decor - A

Canadian Duck Sculptures- A

East German Vases And Milk Glass - A
Teddy Bear Collection- A

Fitz And Floyd, Lennox, Mikasa- A
Royal Family China. - B

Crystal- A

Curio Display Cabinet- C

Trisha Romance Figures - A
Cardina Decor Collection Including Lennox- B
Art Prints- B

Glass Figures And Display Case- C
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Lot

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
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Title

Swarovski Crystal And Book - B
Bookshelf And Books - B
Bookshelf And Books - B
Bookshelves And Books - B

LP Records - A

Sanyo Stereo And Stand - B

Art Prints- B

Newfoundland Memorabilia- B
Lounger Chair-C

Lounger Love Seat-C

Lounger Sofa-C

Treadmill-C

Art-A

Folding Table And Chairs-B
Lamps And Heater-B

Matching Coffee And Side Table-C
Sea Shell Decor-B

Bookcase-C

Pull Out Sofa-C

Linens-B

Briefcase Bags And Cabinet-B
Office Supplies-B

Kitchen Cart-C

Small Rolling Desk-B

Filing Cabinet-C

Filing Cabinet-C

Matching Desk And Cabinet-C
Solid Wood Desk-C

Art Prints Photos-A

Christine Marshall Limited Edition Prints-A
2 Desk Chairs-B

Sweepers And Cleaning-A

Framed Poster And Moose Sign-B
Scroll Saw-C

Metal Shelf And Contents-B

Large Christmas Decor-B
Craftsman Compound Mitre Saw-C
Stationary Bike-B

Housewares-B

Mason Jars Tins And Wine Rack-B
Chimes And Vintage Tupperware-B
Cookware And Lantern-B

Lotus Sanitizing System And Large Pots-B
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Lot Title

0152 Lighting And Lamps-A

0153 Small Appliances And Garden Decor-B
0154 Black And Decker Work Mate-B
0155 Work Books And Bookcase-C

0156 Tools-B

0157 Tools-B

0158 Metal Shelf And Tools-B

0159 Router Bench And Router-B

0160 Heavy Duty Radial Saw-C

0161 Ridgid Shop Vac And Belt Sander-B
0162 Craftsman Table Saw-C

0163 Kenmore Stand Up Freezer-C

0164 Fishing Gear And Coolers-B

0165 Bake And Cook Ware-B

0166 Bathroom Accessories-A

0167 Steamer Trunks-B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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